Summary of Activity at Reporting Airports September 2015

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
METRO LONDON HELIPORT
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled

22 845
40 236
6 907
7 646
803
12 445

90 882

4419
106
3535
2720
148

7 285
120
678

4739

36
96
1165

152

294
96
325
3045
9187
1061
6 894
112
348
894
160
1309
931
966
3099
108
2984
15
13591
3358

Charter

2527
245
444

1176
149

1 460

6 001

218

4010

87
826
95
728
1164
639
337
814
26

428
49

178
338
37
82
2848
786
288
937
42
667
384
18
46
182
52
230
69
107

2470
911

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled

3523 836
6 745 960
401 391
1139 999
84 755
1952 234

13848175

241318
1250
241 989
368 260
3008
827 605
1172
66 176
592 718
414
902

78 212

22137
40 888
1944
12 212
397 485
1045635
56 270
757 092
1214
13 929
57 111
3124
12 554
13 602
7 863
375908
440
392 315
84
1904 985
363 972

Charter

522 745
20 109

70 106
1328
89 081

703 369

80 248

1678
47 299

215002
2320
21477
119 736
688

71918

53113
189
358

108 157
26 968
30 495

138 263

7 446

100

19791

754

4

522 826
130 685

<-- Transit Passengers ->

Scheduled

895
2885

316

4096

140
17

808

48
251
852

2340
221

Charter

163

103

273

<--- Freight (Tonnes) -->

Scheduled

5239
116 026
1

310

781

122 358

974

27

~N w N

11

7321
189

Charter

385
3065

2172
16 826

22 448

541
2759

18

150

234
160

25734
1628

Table 2.2

<---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->

Scheduled

419
7787
130

Charter
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Other UK Airports(Continued)

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled Charter
671 148
759 1706

- 48

462 7

- 958

- 41
3041 287
545 147
612 680
134 22
173 54
80373 23 995
171 255 30214
530 37
1990 292
1658 212
2220 364
6398 905

(a) Air taxi's are only included in the "Air Transport Movements" column.

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled Charter
25819 37

23 750 27 870
73123 -

- 21754

- 56

165 301 153
11 098 230

14 979 12 517
919 -

2084 4
8220 861 1662 136
22 069 036 2 365 505
6 089 -

80 381 148

67 513 590
150 708 2207
304 691 2945

<-- Transit Passengers ->
Scheduled Charter

8312 1118

12 408 1391

2777 -
140 -
1953 -

4870 -

<--- Freight (Tonnes) -->

Scheduled Charter
- 32

836 248

- 59

16 -

9 -

22 20

1 -

10 215 32831
132 573 55 279
10 -

25 154

14 17

21 209

70 380

Table 2.2 (Continued)

<---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->

Scheduled

368

8 704

16

Charter

6677

8275

223
220
163

605



